State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Alternate 2

STAAR

ALTERNATE 2

State of Texas A

Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 8 Science

Spring 2025

Scale
Performance Level
Score

Raw
Score
0 132
1 173
2 196
3 210
4 220
5 228
6 235
7 241
8 247
9 253
10 258
11 262
12 267
13 271
14 276
15 280
16 284
17 288
18 292
19 296
20 300
21 303
22 307
23 311
24 315
25 319
26 323
27 328
28 332
29 337
30 341
31 346
32 352
33 357
34 364
35 371
36 382
37 391
38 406
39 432
40 477

Level I: Developing

Level lI: Satisfactory

Level lll: Accomplished
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